Bitter Lake Playfield Play Area Concepts

Q1 How often do you visit the play area at Bitter Lake Playfield?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Several times a week 16.67%

Once a week 16.67%
Several times a month 13.33%

Once in a while 41.67%
Never 11.67%
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Bitter Lake Playfield Play Area Concepts

Q2 Based on input from the previous meeting we have developed two
concept designs. For Option 1 what play features do you like? Review
the videos below and please rate each play feature. Crab Trap; Zip Line;
Pulse Tennis (Multisensory Game), Chimes and Drums (Music
Play); Spinner; Swings (Molded Seat Swing); Play Structure (structure for
2-5 year-olds)

Answered: 61  Skipped: 2
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xmc7bGOXc5o
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GCV1bt6C6HI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=uUw-eTybB6s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=b-OO3MFyDYY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ETTMSyp1_eE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=bin447p9h30
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YYPV3nwn-gk
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Crab Trap (5-12 year-old play feature)

Zip Line

Pulse Tennis (Multisensory Game)

Spinner

Swings (Molded Seat Swing)

Play Structure (2-5 year-old play feature)
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MOST LIKED
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Bitter Lake Playfield Play Area Concepts

Q3 For Option 1 are there other play features you would like to see
installed? Please write your response below.
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Bitter Lake Playfield Play Area Concepts

Q4 Based on input from the previous meeting we have developed two play
area concept designs. For Option 2 what play area features do you like
the most? Review the videos below and please rate each play feature.

Tree Top; Rotating Net Climber; Multi-Generational Play;
Chimes & Drums & Metallophone (Music Play); Swings (Includes
Friendship Swing); Play Structure, Custom Design (play feature for 2-5
year-olds)

Answered: 61  Skipped: 2
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ul-KTH2mqCI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HuUOi3sjl_Y
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oSEsaJJEtys
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QkSemIU3s_Y
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4AElQHO3M5c
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=uUw-eTybB6s

Bitter Lake Playfield Play Area Concepts

Tree To
Structur

Rotating Ne
Climbe

Multi-Generati
nal Pla:

Chimes, Drums
and...

Swings
(Includes...

Pla
Structure,..

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Most Liked . Neutral . Least Liked

7/10



Bitter Lake Playfield Play Area Concepts

MOST NEUTRAL

LIKED
Tree Top Structure 68.33% 28.33%
41 17
Rotating Net Climber 46.67% 23.33%
28 14
Multi-Generational Play 55.00% 36.67%
33 22
Chimes, Drums and Metallophone (Music Play) 21.67% 53.33%
13 32
Swings (Includes Friendship Swing) 57.38% 31.15%
35 19
Play Structure, Custom Design (2-5 year old play 48.33% 40.00%
feature) 29 24
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Bitter Lake Playfield Play Area Concepts

Q5 For Option 2 are there other play features you would like to see
installed? Please write your response below.
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Bitter Lake Playfield Play Area Concepts

Q6 Which of the color themes shown below do you like for the play

features? Please rank the themes below with 3 for your most favorite and
1 for your least favorite.

Answered: 61  Skipped: 2
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MOST LIKED NEUTRAL LEAST LIKED
Ocean 44.26% 31.15% 24.59%
27 19 15
Forest 33.33% 36.67% 30.00%
20 22 18
Meadow 32.20% 40.68% 27.12%
19 24 16
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